
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
17 
34 
9 
819 
27 
212 
44 
39 
98 
3 
665 

153 

Name 

Dante Bucek 
Scott Szollos 
Gary McKinnon 
Mason Archer 
Ryan Vanderputten 
Jacob Abnett 
David Walker 
Toni Sharpless 
Sebastian Silva 
Dustin Vanderputten 
Stanley Moran 

Thomas Lane 

Hometown 

Guelph ON 
Pickering ON 
Debert NS 
Toronto ON 
Kingston ON 
Cavan ON 
Oakville ON 
Newmarket ON 
Toronto ON 
Kingston ON 
Gatineau QC 

Saint-Raymond  QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
EX400 
YZF-R3 
Aprilia 457 
CBR 500R 
Ninja 400 

YZF-R3 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

Best Tm 

1:14.617 
1:14.732 
1:14.842 
1:15.951 
1:16.638 
1:17.686 
1:17.446 
1:17.586 
1:17.573 
1:20.952 
1:20.976 

In Lap 

5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
4 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

0 

Gap 

0.723 
5.166 
8.172 
3.087 
9.619 
4.586 
1.543 
0.717 
28.829 
2.281 

Diff 

0.723 
5.889 
14.061 
17.148 
26.767 
31.353 
32.896 
33.613 
1 :0 2 .4 4 2  
1 :0 4 .7 2 3  

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:26.691 
12:27.414 
12:32.580 
12:40.752 
12:43.839 
12:53.458 
12:58.044 
12:59.587 
13:00.304 
13:29.133 
13:31.414 

1:15.667 

Comment 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sport Bike - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:35:55 

SMP - Pro Track 4.030 km 

2025-05-18 14:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


